(d) Fifty percent (50%) of the money paid by the individual or family in rent if 8 

they have made more than eighty-four (84) monthly payments; 9 

(e) Sixty percent (60%) of the money paid by the individual or family in rent if 10 

they have made more than one hundred eight (108) monthly payments; 11 

(f) Seventy percent (70%) of the money paid by the individual or family in rent 12 

if they have made more than one hundred thirty-two (132) monthly 13 

payments; or 14 

(g) Eighty percent (80%) of the money paid by the individual or family in rent if 15 

they have made more than one hundred fifty-six (156) monthly payments. 16 

(11) Payments made under subsection (10) of this section shall be based upon the 17 

portion of the activity cost initially financed by the eligible entity and the funded 18 

amount in accordance with subsection (5) of this section.